Rule 4.037-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full names(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Prescnter’s name,
address and reference
(ifany}:

Form 4.21

The Insolvency {(Northern Ireland) Order 1989

Statement of Company’s Affairs to

Registrar of Companies °
Pursuant to Article 81/85 of the

Insolvency (Northern Ireland) Order 1989

To the Registrar of Companies
For official use

LT 1]

Company Number
l NI 070685 |

Name of Company

(a) KILMORE QUAY RESORT LIMITED

1AWe (b) Michael Jennings
BDO
Lindsay House
10 Callender Street
Belfast
BT1 5BN

The liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at (¢} 30 September 2013

Signed A Dated 30/09/13

/

For Official Use
Public Office Liquidation Section .

*J2JICZ00*

2211012013 #114
COMPANIES HOUSE

7

TUESDAY

!

J



Rule 4.037 - CVL

*Insert name
of company

(a) Inscrt name and
occupation

(b) Insert full
address

Form 4.20

Statement of Affairs - Creditor’s Voluntary
Winding-Up

Statement as to affairs of*
KILMORE QUAY RESORT LIMITED

on the 30 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form

I(a) Pascal Brissaud4 -D:f‘ec‘.-o r+ CM.-F

of (b) Kilmore Quay South, Lisnaskea, County Fermanagh, BT92 0DT

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B.C1-C2,
D1-D2 are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement
as to the affairs of the above-named company as at 30 September 2013 the date of
the resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as

Pes&wrowk q;grq{p\"

(DESCRIPTION)

Swarn at 32 Qlleasatar M MW ) /7
Date M[S‘ Signature 4/’___—_————

Before me_PAALA DDA

A Solicitor e-Commtssionerof-Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alternations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will
mean that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.



KILMORE QUAY RESORT LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2013

A - Summary of assets

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Ne assets subject to fixed charge

Assets Subject to Floating Charge
No mssets subject Lo oating charge

Net assety availuble to other creditors

ASSels
Fixed Assets
Investments
Stocks
{Jehioss
Cash held on Escrow

Estimuted total #ssets available for preferential creditors

Nuotes
|  Book values as at 31 December 2011

Book Estimated 1o
MNoles Value Realise
£ f
1&1) 700,400 21,340
m 98.000 -
v 26,353 -
\ 137.330 -
Vi 20,889 20,889
982,972 42,229
£ 982,972 42,229

11 Estimates per Corporate Auction Services valuation as al 26 September 2013

111 Nil renlisable value
IV Nil realisable value
vV Nif regdisuble vahue

VI Held by Cavanagh Kelly Chartered Actountants in velation to the sale of company cquipment

" L]

- 3z)/7 5

s

(TN



KILMORE QUAY RESORT LIMITED

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2012

B - Summary of liabilites

Estimated tolal asseis available for preferential creditors (carried
from Puge A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

Wages & Saolarics
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsceured non-preferential claims

Trade Creditors

HMRC

Total Linsecured Creditors

Estimated surplus/{deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall fo Noating charge holders)

Shortfull of floming charge helders (brought down}
Estimated surplusf(deliciency} as regards creditars
Issued and ealled up capital

Ordinary Shares

Preference Shares

Estimated 101l surplus/(deficiency) a3 regards members

Signed

Estimated 10
Reulise
£
£ 42,229
{10,000}
{10,000}
32,229
32,229
(153.036)
(325.194)
(4718,230)
(446,004)
(446,001)
2
(827,000) (827,002}
£ {1.273.003)

L

'30/4 3



\ /
) 2 / \.— _.T P\
A \ \ Q neg &\ poubg
A
¥uloossue 161148 Isepag AEA AL WIS pASpu) ST ApAREY i) panjeag uruasy
YN} ookee 26618 uERILLg unluag 1RANG UEIN LTI ]
Yitd | boper's 831 118 =)Pra anxmvy Aoy £l vl Tipagy 3§ smap wapldapu
AL R TN L€ TIHA yhiranpg Spre ) Lymuiey gl asnop willly Tiony g muanay MH
¥iH | o set Jyrenlag ANy anuzay waotyihiy PIT FBLUISPO0 § SUOSIIPURE B30 POD, UOSIAPUAH
it | sp (89T NXD&LLE 2001ly 03 iR, proy; etowT 031 amyeuon
YN b [0l vas ela]  yiemuwago) Tansusry peoy GReIRE I TS S0 WD
. | og etr M en usyEonirg FS004; AP pLAL AROOH WY wonaL g5
VN | ez g GHAT yred ssanny Kjod AIDPEEY SR04
YN ooost 10036489 ginmung oy uHpYSHRG proy wovRuP A WA | puop ] yFnTuLa]y
¥iN | ooot Mnrirly Wy PEOY Unmoms[eputy Yieg $6AMNENY BMASUPUTY [ 1T} pr1 suassis angeng
YN Loz 1or anmly 2033 Lizur ) L8500 LRroW AU L) L el &)
YIN | g0 190 paltr ) SURG QgL SIPLST,) 3p 0 7§ £0F PEAIng AMMTEN 13 MpI3d SO
YN og 01t oy WO FLG SL puemoy su2nd 130
¥iR | g0 gss HID tald yhruwune 4 o)) rayseus| RO U pry B £
win | ar it uhgng o) i wigng UIYERUCLY VR ssnsng apse ) oy priane ag 2neu
vin | o3 9si XG0 T61E \pivuTung 4 0 T YRUST] ppeiusg £ Qurnont] |y
vin|oosts 108 vid8 yleweulag oy GEAUT s Riop Joiog) Ranea())|
/N | OE H03 439 1y Sman nmqr)y pooy 1r1) Tuudg vy PI sioany [EasaRpy oy
YN | oo gT htueuuay 0y EELEE] Jaang uaeng) ey b R
¥IN L sooRL's 36 €48 wojag urgupls 153, proy vodiry Py Sy ),
VIN | ov 159 Dvg 18 ey 0 Yy ooy iy WMANCIY [Aung B PI7L AN [7UnE
¥ | oc 0f avs HIST | HRpes gy 3T IS ISy, I vasy
¥ite | 6TTL ey UTLOG 066 10 FEo | RINL LE °R 3H 9E ey
¥iN|ary H49 tolE yEILR 4 0 ) FHITqUmaLm A oG IRy UV 1N W IUMTIY
¥IN | 0F Fis nb o moltEiny puRy 00UNETY 9 EETRE ]
YA | 5ot AvLzig 1523l 12306 BUGIAA, 18330y R-{8 “Jooiy puT b1 (1M} $[0Cng LR eun Ay
vl sze ETTRT wasky 0y yirwp) proy Luagj oL, By Ldv
¥IN | 00 0f 100610 yflmcwa g 03 raysTUSIY wyum Iy | BuiTa)> PUIELL] WYY
3 1opaid Aq 3
ANINIIS uIALd Lirinaas pay qap jo JaEalie| Jo
Jo anjep AIandas ajeq | Aue jo S)IE)Ag junowy SSAPPY A0NPALD JO IWEN]

£10Z ¥IAWALJIS 0L 1V SV SHIVIIV JO LNIWILWLS

O3LIRY 1H0S3Y AVAD JS0WIIN

stoppady Austhuo)



m \ seq \ Deuths
¥IN | gt I8¢ 5§00 1137 Iasama Bovo A28 {d, A
v | 0o tus A9 118 Wty 0y 19179 PrOY 24on0g of SUCHEGR D[] s
Vi | o 09571 H 1Y ARSIy BAS PI) T 1auday i) (it { KT
vin | o0 D0CL RETREAL] [EES) unopung WANg g BL-OL 0  wrshutyy) Lurg
VIN | w0 928" H BIN praysAlED) WSROH At LT x0f Od 200 ) PI8 ) PEEIEL) auprang|
v | oo pou's I g 0 chgsTUsT) ppeduag upEALGE, Yod ) [EHE
N | g0 aoo'os La0 7618 yileuruuag oy T Lendy Aoy gy PR MAT A
YN § ge iE9 WA B, ssocumEg Aunp RUNSLE AunWg LS
vid | ar an WOt reld}  Wmmessg o) sy proy AR (2 I B3NS SIS 1S
¥ N |90 tiy YL EIEN auky odp spEEIwAn g on pryLn) afes
AL FAR T ey 6.3 EaySTUS) PIug WEY erprmyey v
¥l { g fef A4 LAG Lpng Etot 208 0 4q 101003 #p313 ORun) 52, [Iawy
V' | po sES uweg o) I IERY pul HYT ) aug sprads | St Almilsot Apsgrey
¥iN | sooBiE T} Ay MERYULM G yerin BErC- R
¥ o Ere'e RCLAT ] [T ] prwy Dl areisy erasapul Soquiiege Auonrag wig L
¥ N o ors =T ALY 0| 153, ansEavani N e
vint | 9o ot wrAE} 03 1MpmPRg Ry APPY.O T
VIN | o0 6007C) L] 153y R d STnsng culely AU BRI |t SpOa3 1OEPD)
v.K | poZv i4toela auoidy o) o ungy 13alg tUy S1sddSman SO
¥iN | g0 s XQe 17§ Ay IeE 4Ineg PRUY §ITH 09T 0
¥ N | 0823071 mQi e yihwp 1ang wg P yimmuiag ddLuiN
YN 00969 YNNG 318 Luagy ammiuudg Pudy] Eyseuiiy o7 Gnoz0) TPy WAERN
¥IN | ¢ Tls L0 cel8 [EEETYER] cayseust] aRoynIsmeeiey 5] 7 AUNT|Y YIROT yUUN
wiN | 9oers QGe 0618 Lwixg B3 FTEIVIR) 2ang WY ot WAL Sty WSSOI St
LN RIS L peanuely o0l ty RNTDy 7 RV NP AT 4, | SRR AN
¥IN L g e [ELRA L] wAjRysg Proy ungng P1E167 P SN 3%, DY AR
vin | 9z 295 ¥3s Told tlgereiisss,g O, wRpSLEIY SMINAL) PN I0Y SUOg Y ualuA (Y
¥IN | 0o ng) AHI FLE wsegtel Peoy SpIEumOLnan Okg AU PTIL wAALO] 90 |G Rurgre) ep2
¥id | ar o9 ZdnToalf]  Rosmuuag o) unliag EBwR i Ry BRI
Vil | vy 88T'( Ny LLE Y 0 ) 153}124) Bo11 708 Od BT [N 5Po0,y ey ¥
¥IN | be 2009 ari aclg Yhaup 1] Arugwitiag KLaug sypmag ¢ 3uag Asadald p puT
viN | 43 6v6 [ECEET: uasieg peoy uiqeg wimsy PUT Wil s34 PN
vl | Loell S40 28 Eaysrusr] (Cq POOTIPRUNY 4 ) sy P poad ANy

CLOT HIAWILLIS 0F LV S SHIVIIY 30 LNIWILVLS

QLW LYDS3Y AYND SHOWTIA

stoppasy Kuedwo)



/., /

¢/ /k

-

v ¢ =ed

%
= X\ 7 poubig
/o

EY TN TETETEIR

Z1¥ 634 BuUinS Megd

m\\ * ddIS uasseq edined

00°000°G1 000's 1 $soUISNg )ISBD “ISNOH BI102S ‘P17 SIAASNUL UOisuad Auyey o

BIBYS U 00'000°'SE 000's€ ssaulsngy a[i1se)) ‘asnop BlI0OF P mumﬁ:Nh..“.;MMWMu“_mM__‘“__WMMhMM ddIS SWEPY WENLM
RUBUS 2U3RYd 00°008°L1 005 L1 SSALISNEY 2[ISED ‘BSA0H BHOIS Py muuﬁ:mwﬂ%_w_%www”m__m_w”“m ddiS 2400 uaYdI
2UEYS RPN 00°008°L 005'L ssauIsng 2{ISeD "asnop EN0IS ‘P muuﬁmz\m%ﬂwwrn__u“_mﬁ__m%“%m ddiS UHEN HIBHILA
2JEYS 20U313y31d 00°000°00 1 000001 SsaUISNE 3[ISED) “asnoH BNoIS ‘P17 wmu-m:m%mhwwwmwﬁ__”wwuﬁm ddIS atueag punipl
BJEYS 9oua13)3d 00 0008t 000'8t ssauisng 2{1Se)) ‘asnoH BN0dS 'pi muuﬂmzmﬁﬂw_“_%uwm“mwww“w ddis uaty diigiid
BIBUS BRI -000'ez 1 000°€21 ssausng (18D ‘SNOH BIOIS ‘pI Sammw_ﬁmwmuwﬁﬁ%m_”m ddiS uemeD pired
24eyS Iauineld 00°000°8¢ 000'8¢ ssowsng a(Ise) ‘asnoj{ eliods ‘P mvuumzmgwww_wmun_w M__.”WMMMW ddIS 1O3S LEUM
2UEYS 39uai3j3id g0 000ty 000'cy $SaUISNE ANISBD) ‘2SNOH BNOIS pPIY muﬁm:mwﬂw_vm_.w_uwm__mww MM ddis Aauurd uyer
3leYS SoualjRId 00°000' 0% 000°0F $sauIsng 2[ISeD) "3SNOH BNOOS 'pY mumumsm%ﬂww_wuwﬁ__m%“hwm dd1§ ueso uaqly
BIBYS 90uskRpRid 0000061 000'6t SSIUISNE 3§15 *ISNOYH BNOIS ‘pn moumz.w.._ﬂ..ﬂw_w._%uw M__.”___WVM_ M_,__n“_. ddIs N3ssmd uqor
RIEYS U3 007 000°8Z 000°8¢ ssouisng 3[1SBD) ‘9SNOH BNOIS P17l muuﬂmjm.ﬂ.ﬂwwww_mﬂ___mwwm_hwh ddlS VBN WEM

asey$ Aruip10| pog 1 100 76169 "ySeuenuay Aunion) ‘eayseust ‘yinog Aen() aowf1y pnessig |edsed

areys AletipiO| gg'i I [TAE 7o.L8 “Ydeuny AunoD) 'umopenod 193G yaunyd 8L - 9L [12s5MY J1E3d 21OLIBYD QuAel

; plaY saleys (apooisod yum)
P1aH SAIBYS JO s|1e1aQ anjEA [BUIWLON 40 "ON S5AUPPY J3p|OVaIBYS JO WEN

£10Z H3GW3L1d3S 0 1V SV SHIVI4V 40 INIWILVILS

QI3LINIT 1HOSTIH AVND JHOWTIM

ssapjoyaeys Auedwo)
a



. M\\ﬂ\\om -

1)
\\ \N\\\ | poubiS

700°LT8 700°LT8 S1Vi0L
aleyg 20U13Ja1d}| 00°000°QS 000'0¢ A€ 7919 'ysSeuuy Auno) ‘UMOPEHOG 1034S YNY3 9L AJlBNaI df
aJeys adudIa)ald| 00°000°€T 000°€T 199 818 ‘CPaIqUMOIMIN PBeY |0042S 0L ¥o0oueH uyor
2JBYS 30U1AJR1d | 00°000°5L 000'5L ArE ZeLd 'umod Auno) ‘a3puqueq ‘1948 35pug bs KyFneDop SN
a1eyS I0UIS)Id) 00 00005 000'0¢ skajeaH
aleys aduadjald| 00 00005 000'0% 4719 Z£1d ‘umoq Awunod ‘a3puquegq ‘peoy wndse) 9¢ 1SN [ UemDD) aulned
7 JqUIIng e
PIEYS SIUMY2Id 00°000'5€ 000°'SE ssauisng J[IseD) *3SNOH BNOIS *P1] mwuamzmwﬂww_“_om b_.ccmmM EM dd1S simay uuof

£10Z H3GWIL4IAS 0F 1V SV SHIV4IV JO INJWIALVILS

g3LININ LHOS3Y AVND FJHOWIM




